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More than just a bank
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Awards &
Recognitions 
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Recent 
Milestones

15



16

https://www.bhmuae.ae/
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https://www.bankofbaghdad.com.iq/


Key Financial
Highlights &
Sustainability
Reports
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48.7 33.3 15.4 46%

6.8 4.8 2.0 42%

64.8 33.0 31.8 96%

5.0 2.4 2.6 108%

49.9 39.2 10.7 27%

175.2 112.7 62.6 55%

15.5 0.5 8.4 3281%

121.7 27.3 94.4 345%

31.6 8.6 23.0 267%

90.0 18.7 71.3 381%

26



Sustainability
Reports
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https://www.jkb.com/uploads/2024/02/jkb-final-consolidated-fs-31-12-2023-final.pdf
https://www.jkb.com/uploads/2022/12/20222705-en-jkb-sustainability-report-finalcompressed.pdf
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Assets YE2023
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Income before Taxes & ECL YE2023
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Net Income YE2023

1,926 
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Gross Income YE2023

6,101 
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1,029 

1,028 

937 

759 

647 

472 

336 

300 

239 

Arab PLC

Housing

Capital

JOKB

Etihad

BOJ

CAB

Ahli

Ajib

Invest

Commercial

 

Total Equity YE2023
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http://www.ssc.gov.jo/
http://www.kipco.com/
http://www.burgan.com/
http://www.mepspay.com/
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http://www.qudsbank.ps/
https://www.agb.dz/
http://www.odysseyre.com/
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Thank You
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mailto:Financial_Reporting@jkbank.com.jo
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